TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rutes),
Commissionerate of Tra nsport
and Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

5 Month and ear of ma nufactu re
6 N A
7 As er codification
B Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As applicable
Fuel used Batte o erated vehicle
10. Max Power 1.95 Kw @ 1410 rpm
Maximum Power
12. Treo Yaari Cargo HRT DV (Battery Operated
13. 2166 mm
14. One for Driver
Colour Asa licable
16. 357 K S.
t7.
18. Number. description, size
and ply rating of tvres as
declared by the
a Front axle 3.75-L2 66E 4PR
3.75-t2 66E 4PR
19.
a 201 K S
b 468 K S
20.
a
b Rear over han 372 mm
996 mm
d Overall hei ht 1795 mm
e Min. Grou nd Clea rance 133 mm
t Maximum S eed 24.5 Km h
Maker's name
4. Type of Vehicle/Cateqory
As per codification
No. of cylinders
Chassis number
o
a( ) 1.2 Kw @ 1400 rpm
11. Cubic capacity N/A
Makers classification
Vehicle)
Wheel base
Seating capacity
15.
ULW (unladen weiqht)
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
669 Kgs.
b. Rear axle
Reoistered Axle Weioht